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RE: Action Closed: 8115.15.1 - Analyze the Survey
Results to Confirm Clearances on the M Branch
White-Beam Stop
From: "Cheswick, Edward" <cheswick@bnl.gov>

To: "Broadbent, Andrew" <broadbent@bnl.gov>

Cc: "Ackerman, Andrew" <ackerman@bnl.gov>, "Fischer, Daniel" <dfischer@bnl.g
ov>, "Zipper,
Joseph" <jzipper@bnl.gov>, "Weiland, Conan" <cweiland@bnl.g
ov>, "Jaye, Cherno"
<cjaye@bnl.gov>, ...

Date: Thu, 15 Feb 2018 18:56:48 +0000 (02/15/2018 01:56:48 PM)
Confirmation of closure in ATS…
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-----Original Message-----
From: Porretto, Christopher J 
Sent: Thursday, February 15, 2018 1:53 PM
To: Photon Sciences ATS Admins
Cc: Broadbent, Andrew; Ackerman, Andrew; Benmerrouche, Mohamed; Fischer, Daniel; Zipper,
Joseph
Subject: RE: You Have Been Assigned as the Independent Verifier for Action: 8115.15.1 -
Analyze the Survey Results to Confirm Clearances on the M Branch White-Beam Stop
 
I concur with closing this action.
Chris

-----Original Message-----
From: PSATSAdmins@bnl.gov [mailto:PSATSAdmins@bnl.gov]
Sent: Thursday, February 15, 2018 1:50 PM
To: Porretto, Christopher J
Cc: Broadbent, Andrew; Ackerman, Andrew; Benmerrouche, Mohamed; Fischer, Daniel; Zipper,
Joseph
Subject: ATS: You Have Been Assigned as the Independent Verifier for Action: 8115.15.1 -
Analyze the Survey Results to Confirm Clearances on the M Branch White-Beam Stop
 
Christopher Porretto,
 
You have been designated as the Independent Verifier of an action from the National
Synchrotron Light Source-II Assessment titled "Radiation Safety Committee (RSC) Reviews -
Beamlines and Front Ends". The action you are responsible for verifying  is titled "Analyze the
Survey Results to Confirm Clearances on the M Branch White-Beam Stop" and is numbered
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Survey Results to Confirm Clearances on the M Branch White-Beam Stop" and is numbered
8115.15.1.
 
The due date to verify this action is 2/16/2018
 
View this Action: https://ias.bnl.gov/ATS/Reports/ActionDetails.asp?ActnID=55221

 
 
If you have questions, please contact the ATS Administrator for the National Synchrotron Light
Source-II family at mailto:PSATSAdmins@bnl.gov.


